
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

No. 
572 
15 

437 
155 
43 

519 
131 

4 
410 
252 
590 
645 
105 
109 
911 
555 
518 
57 

306 
42 

271 
75 

275 
82 

530 
574 
816 
11 

341 
111 
345 
38 

426 
297 
67 

Name 
Rasmus Pedersen 
Romeo Karu 
Martin Venhoda 
Noel Nilsson 
Roberts Lusis 
Teddy Jondell 
Cato Nickel 
Nike Korsbeck 
Max Thunecke 
Paul Bloy 
Jayden Young Schmidt 
Richard Stephan 
Lucas Bruhn 
Hampus Lindgren 
Rauls Blumfelds 
Noel Schmitt 
Fritz Greiner 
Neilas Pecatauskas 
Julian Duvier 
Nick Sellahn 
Stanislav Vasicek 
Carl Massury 
Eric Rakow 
Ilya Pavliv 
John Vogelwaid 
Magnus Gregersen 
Emil-Manuel Buccioni 
Jan Krug 
Luca Höltenschmidt 
Florian Brauns 
Fabian Kling 
Eric Boeck 
Moses Röder 
Julian Tim Spatz 
Lukas Hechtel 

FNM 
DMU 
EMF 
ACCR 
SVEMO 
LaMSF 
SVEMO 
DMSB 
SVEMO 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMU 
SVEMO 
LaMSF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
LMSF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
LaMSF 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
DEN/ sassenburg 

EST/ koidu küla , s

CZE/ Prague 5 

SWE/ Falkenberg 

LAT/ LV-3416 

SWE/ 53159 

GER/ Consrade 

SWE/ Habo 

GER/ Kalbe/Milde 

GER/ Biberach 

DEN/ Middelfart 

GER/ Großräschen

DEN/ Kr hyllinge 

SWE/ Bälinge Swe

LAT/ Riga 

GER/ Dittelbrunn 

GER/ Genthin 

LTU/ Dietzenbach 

GER/ 22179 

GER/ 19057 

CZE/ Horní Slavko

GER/ Berchtesgad

GER/ Neubranden

RUS/ Ogre 

GER/ Reutlingen 

DEN/ Roedekro 

GER/ Pliening 

GER/ Pulheim 

GER/ Eitelborn 

GER/ Beckdorf 

GER/ 68809 

GER/ Schwerin 

GER/ Marktrodach

GER/ Nidda 

GER/ 91575 

Trademark 
KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Entrant / Team  
WZ-Racing KTM 

VKJ Racing - Mefo Sport 

NR83 

Motokurzeme 

WZ-Racing KTM 

FALCON Motorsports 

Team Bauerschmidt MB33 

SHR Motorsports 

GST Berlin 

Becker Racing 

Werthmann-Racing 

FALCON Motorsports 

VisuAlz Produktion by SAS Kawasaki Rac

WZ-Racing KTM 

FALCON Motorsports 

MR83 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

MTA Motorsport 

KTM Motofavorits 

Becker Racing 

KMP-Honda-Racing 

Team AB-Racing by Zweiradsport Schmit

KMP-Honda-Racing 

Team Motorsport - Burmeister 

MX Handel Racing 

Team Bauerschmidt MB33 

STC Racing IXS 

Laps 
7 
8 
9 
6 

10 
3 
4 
9 
3 
4 
5 
7 
5 
6 
6 
5 
4 
9 
5 
9 
6 
7 
4 
6 

10 
3 
7 
6 
9 
8 
7 
6 
8 
7 
7 

Best Tm 
1:47.806 
1:48.060 
1:50.665 
1:50.727 
1:51.022 
1:51.463 
1:51.472 
1:51.488 
1:51.827 
1:51.873 
1:52.462 
1:53.020 
1:53.736 
1:53.944 
1:54.074 
1:54.967 
1:55.328 
1:55.582 
1:55.761 
1:55.851 
1:56.163 
1:56.512 
1:56.512 
1:56.906 
1:57.140 
1:57.201 
1:58.051 
1:59.576 
1:59.867 
2:00.367 
2:01.232 
2:01.565 
2:01.852 
2:03.014 
2:03.255 

Diff 

0.254 
2.859 
2.921 
3.216 
3.657 
3.666 
3.682 
4.021 
4.067 
4.656 
5.214 
5.930 
6.138 
6.268 
7.161 
7.522 
7.776 
7.955 
8.045 
8.357 
8.706 
8.706 
9.100 
9.334 
9.395 

10.245 
11.770 
12.061 
12.561 
13.426 
13.759 
14.046 
15.208 
15.449 

In Lap 
2 
4 
9 
4 
9 
1 
4 
9 
3 
4 
5 
7 
3 
3 
5 
4 
4 
9 
3 
5 
6 
3 
3 
6 

10 
3 
6 
2 
6 
8 
4 
2 
4 
7 
4 

km/h 
51,092 
50,972 
49,772 
49,744 
49,612 
49,416 
49,412 
49,404 
49,255 
49,234 
48,977 
48,735 
48,428 
48,340 
48,284 
47,909 
47,759 
47,654 
47,581 
47,544 
47,416 
47,274 
47,274 
47,115 
47,021 
46,996 
46,658 
46,063 
45,951 
45,760 
45,434 
45,309 
45,202 
44,775 
44,688 
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Tensfeld 
Klasse Junior Cup 125 

Warm up 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:00:05 

Tensfeld 1,530 Km 

04.10.2020 09:00 

Timekeeping S. Kirchhof:                                                   Clerk of the course Jens Kerschke:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


